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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

BARBADIAN DOLLAR

2021-03-3100606

16/04/2021 16:23 GMT

BROAD STREET

JEVON JOTHAM BOYCE

CHURCH HILL ROAD

ASHTON HALL

ST PETER

BARBADOS

TAX ID

850709-0036

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

FEB26 BALANCE FORWARD 0.00 0.00 1,908.71

MAR08 ABM WITHDRAWAL 750.00 0.00 1,158.71

MAR09 Christy Gilkes 0.00 50.00 1,208.71

MAR09 Reeko Deane 200.00 0.00 1,008.71

MAR10 A & A AUTOPARTS CO. MAR09 750.00 0.00 258.71

MAR15 VISA ABM WITHDRAWAL MAR12 50.00 0.00 208.71

MAR15 VISA ABM FEE MAR12 3.00 0.00 205.71

MAR16 ip-tvsmart.com MAR15 33.50 0.00 172.21

MAR16 2.00% Exchange Tax MAR15 0.67 0.00 171.54

MAR22 CALLIES PHARMACY LTD MAR19 16.95 0.00 154.59

MAR30 Reeko Deane 0.00 200.00 354.59

STARTING BALANCE
DEBITS CREDIT

CLOSING BALANCE
COUNT AMOUNT COUNT AMOUNT

THIS PAGE 1,908.71 8 1,804.12 2 250.00 354.59

THIS STATEMENT 1,908.71 8 1,804.12 2 250.00 354.59


